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DATE SHEET- B.COM/B.B.A. and BCIBF (Offline) Part – I, II and III 2024-25

27 JUN 2025

Old Commerce Building, Gate No. 07, Jamia Millia IslamiaTiming: 2.30 PM to 5.30 PM. Centre of Examination:

DATE DAY B.COM BCIBF BBA

Export Import Procedures & Sales Promotion and Public
10.07.2025 Thursday B.COM 101 Money & Financial System BCIBF 305 BBA 306

Documentation Relations

11.07.2025

12.07.2025

Friday

Saturday

B.COM 201 Business Communication BCIBF101 Business Communication BBA 105

B.COM 306 Principles of Insurance BCIBF 306 International Finance BBA 305

13.07.2025 Sunday B.COM 102 Financial Accounting BCIBF 103 Financial Accounting ВВА 103

Business Communication

Management of the Sales Force

Financial Accounting

Information Technology in
14.07.2025 Monday B.COM 205 BCIBF 204 Information Technology in Business

Information Technology inBBA 202
Business Business

15.07.2025 Tuesday B.COM 304 Income Tаx BCIBF 304 India's Foreign Trade Policy BBA303

Principles of Business
16.07.2025 Wednesday B.COM 106 BCIBF 102 Principles of Business Management BBA 101

Management
17.07.2025 Thursday B.COM 203 Corporate Accounts BCIBF 303 International Business Environment BBA 207

Cost and Management
18.07.2025 Friday B.COM 303 BCIBF205 Cost and Management Accounting BBA302

Accounting
19.07.2025 Saturday B.COM 104 Business Law BCIBF 104

20.07.2025 Sunday B.COM206 Business Environment BCIBF106

Business Regulatory Frame Work
Business Environment

BBA 104

BBA205

Fundamentals of
21.07.2025 Monday B.COM302 BCIBF 206

Entrepreneurship
Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship BBA301

22.07.2025 Tuesday B.COM 105 Business Economics BCIBF 105 Business Economics BBA 102

23.07.2025 Wednesday В.COM 305 Auditing BCIBF 302

24.07.2025 Thursday B.COM103

25.07.2025 Friday B.COM 204
Company Law

Principles of Marketing

BCIBF203

BCIBF301

International Marketing

Company Law

Principles of Marketing

BBA 304

BBA203

Advertising Media Choices

Principles of Business Management

Advertising Practices

Cost and Management Accounting

Business Regulatory Frame Work
Business Environment

Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship

Business Economics

Personal Selling and Salesmanship
Corporate Law

BBA 106 Principles of Marketing

26.07.2025 Saturday B.COM 301 Financial Management BCIBF201 Introduction to Business Finance BBA204

27.07.2025 Sunday BCIBF 307 Human Resource Management BBA 307
Business Mathematics &

28.07.2025 Monday B.COM 202 BCIBF 202 Business Mathematics & Statistics BBA 201

Introduction to Business Finance

Human Resource Management

Business Mathematics & StatisticsStatistics

29.07.2025 Tuesday BBA 206 Marketing Communication

Examination Venues: Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi

Dealing Assistant (Distance Section, JMI) Asstt. Controller of Exams (CDOE)
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